CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE 13° MARATONA ANZIO-NETTUNO

CLASS NR.
32 101

RIT
10 103
13 105
23 104

RIT
9 367
11 210
18 369
19 368
22 211
28 107
33 450
6 113
14 112
36 116
56 114

RIT
39 404
61 413
72 411

RIT
31 416

SQ
50 425

70 430

COGNOME
BELLATRECCIA
PANFILI
COLASANTI
PECHINI

DE ANGELIS
FREZZA
SILVESTRI
CASSINIS

DI STEFANO
CALISTI

ODDI

DE CAROLIS
TAMMARO
DE MATTIA
SOSSAI
NAJERA ESPINOSA
BERTANI
PILLININI

DE FALCO
STAMINI
VAUDO
FRATTAROLI
GALLENO
CARAPELLUCCI
CORRIDORI
GIORGIANI

NOME
CHIARA
GIULIA
ELENA
MONICA
ALESSIA
CAROLA
MAIRA
MATILDE
FEDERICA
MARTA
ROSSANA
MARTINA
ALESSANDRA
CARLOTTA
LAURA
SARAH ELIZABETH
LAURA
CARLOTTA
DARMA
CLAUDIA
ALESSIA
EMANUELA
CHIARA
CHIARA
SILVIA
CATIA

M/F CAT.
R
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M25
M25
M25
M30
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M45
M50
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CODFIN
LAZ088614
LAZ098223
LAZ063263
LAZ070932
LAZ072456
LAZ87643
LAZ48066
LAZ050459
LAZ067233
LAZ046384
UMBO007552
LAZ041427
LAZ000819
LAZ044784
VENO019691
LAZ113166
LAZ001380
LAZ004886
LAZ085049
LAZ019191
LAZ089393
LAZ121828
LAZ012784
LAZ007168
LAZ036661
LAZ050566

SOCIETA'

DN VITORCHIANO
DN VITORCHIANO
AURELIA NUOTO
DN VITORCHIANO
DN VITORCHIANO
EMPOLUM
EMPOLUM
AURELIA NUOTO
CC ANIENE
WELLNESS CLUB
CIRCOLO LAVORATORI TERNI
PARK CLUB
AURELIA NUOTO
AURELIA NUOTO
AURELIA NUOTO
AB TEAM
NAUTILUS
NAUTILUS
VILLAGE NUOTO
NAUTILUS
SERAPO SPORT
FERRATELLA SPORT
RN NOMENTANO
FLAMINIO SC
PARCO PARADISO
CC ANIENE

TEMPO
1,28,30

1,11,54
1,14,51
1,24,16

1,11,52
1,11,57
1,19,16
1,19,25
1,24,13
1,24,37
1,28,34
1,11,15
1,15,40
1,33,19
1,48,55

1,30,42
1,54,29
2,05,27

1,26,54

1,42,22
2,02,32



12

17

26
43
47
54
64

21
25
38
58
16
29
30
34
41
45
49
51
52
53

234
233

RIT

62
51
11
66
oT
18
19
94
90
93
RIT
25
102
26
24
120
121
129
111
44
30
36
33
110
115

CHIALASTRI
PASSERINI
ALESSANDRI
BATTISTI
LORETELLI
TESTA
MARCHELLO
GERARDI
PANNOZZO
ADDIS
INGLIMA
GIAMPIETRO
CAMPASSI
TRILLO BARCA
VANTAGGIATO
CIOCCA
LONGOBARDO
PUCCI

BRAVO

DE ANGELIS
DE PETRIS
GEMELLI
SETTEFRATI
CLAVARI
COLELLA
VIETRI
CELESTINI
MESSEDAGLIA
ROSCIONI

LO BIANCO
PELUSO
CURCIO
ROGANTE

GIORGIO
MARCO
IACOPO
PIERPAOLO
FEDERICO
JACOPO
DAVIDE
LORENZO
GABRIELE
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
MICHELE
EMILIO
ALBERTO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
ANDREA
PAOLO
LEANDRO EZEQUIEL
VALERIO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
RAFFAELLO
ANDREA
LUCIANO
ANDREA
MARCO
GERMANO
MASSIMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
ALBERTO
MARCO
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M25
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M35
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

LAZ071263
LAZ071467
LAZ062965
LAZ72012
LAZ086600
LAZ82571
SI1C022304
LAZ063590
LAZ050781
LAZ62895
SIC019378
MOL002492
LAZ121827
LAZ122442
LAZ086420
LAZ091080
CAMO001224
LAZ074410
FINO19826
LAZ028863
LAZ002404
LAZ049797
LAZ070266
LAZ007407
LAZ002087
LAZ027587
LAZ007233
LOM002808
LOMO035473
LAZ046193
SIC014481
LAZ017150
LAZ032479

EMPOLUM

CC ANIENE

DN VITORCHIANO
FORUM

APPIO 2009
EMPOLUM
AURELIA NUOTO
AURELIA NUOTO
CC ANIENE

CC ANIENE
AURELIA NUOTO

H20 SPORT CAMPOBASSO

FERRATELLA SPORT
LAZIO NUOTO

ROMA NUOTO MASTER
SANTA LUCIA FILIPPINI
ROMA 70

SANTA LUCIA FILIPPINI
AB TEAM

PARCO PARADISO
NAUTILUS
GESTISPORT COOP
PARCO PARADISO
NAUTILUS

NAUTILUS

NAUTILUS

CC ANIENE

ROMA NUOTO MASTER
ESCSSD

LAZIO NUOTO
ARVALIA

AB TEAM

FORUM SC

1,10,22
1,11,44
1,11,51
1,15,56
1,23,36

1,09,01
1,09,29
1,09,56
1,13,41
1,09,34
1,18,16

1,24,26
1,40,34
1,41,10
1,47,46
1,57,17

1,24,12
1,24,23
1,28,28
1,50,10
1,17,17
1,24,41
1,25,36
1,30,42
1,40,00
1,40,46
1,42,20
1,44,20
1,45,37
1,46,16



57
59
69

42
44
62
67
24
27
37
65
68

35
40
48
66
55
63
71
46
73
60

41
34
106
sSQ
SQ
135
151
155
52
262
58
59
157
53
RIT
RIT
SQ
191
180
190
185
195
201
200
206
205
209

ROCCA
CICCOCELLI
PAPPALARDO
PELLEGRINI
SCAFONI
CAU

SIRLETO
BURATTI
NIGLIO
GIOVANNINI
ALFONSI
MUzl
PISTAGNI
D'AMORE
INNOCENTI
MARROCCO
MILIO
COPPA
PARENZA
TORRONI
NIEDDU
ROTONDI
SEBASTIANELLI
MARINACCIO
DOLCE
COLOZZO
MANNOCCI

FILIPPO
DANIELE
LUCA

DEVI
GIULIANO
GIORGIO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
TOMMASO
GIOVANNI
EMIDIO
GIANCARLO
FABRIZIO
GIOACCHINO
EMILIANO
MICHELE
GUIDO
GIANFRANCO
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
GIORGIO
MAURO
SALVATORE
MASSIMO
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M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M55
M55
M55
M55
M60
M60
M60
M65
M65
M70

LAZ008043
LAZ060432
LAZ100905
TOS018599
LAZ030433
LAZ051170
LAZ087918
LAZ032490
CAMO040174
LAZ008327
LAZ006902
LAZ016866
LAZ092443
LAZ032835
LAZ009063
LAZ050172
LAZ080994
LAZ038100
LAZ007772
LAZ070388
LAZ007685
LAZ029477
LAZ008177
LAZ023743
LAZ000320
LAZ007423
LAZ016344

NAUTILUS

ZERO 9

ROMA NUOTO MASTER
AQUATICA

CENTRO NUOTO ANANGNI
ATLANTIDE

NAUTILUS

SANTA LUCIA FILIPPINI
L'AQUILA NUOTO
PARCO PARADISO
VISNOVA

ROMA 70

SISTEMI INTEGRATI SPORT
ZERO 9

GREEN HILL

FORUM SC

RN NOMENTANO
COSER NUOTO

FORUM SC

NAUTILUS

FERRATELLA SPORT
LATINA AQUATEAM
NAUTILUS

SERAPO SPORT
AQUATIC FORUM
SERAPO SPORT
VILLAGE NUOTO

1,48,57
1,52,07
2,00,47

1,40,04
1,40,36
1,55,21
1,58,39
1,24,17
1,24,33
1,33,21
1,58,23
2,00,43

1,33,16
1,39,14
1,41,21
1,58,25
1,47,59
1,56,57
2,05,25
1,40,50
2,05,46
1,53,02



